
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4158 Mariah Linse             10 Jefferson                      20:08.3  6:29 
      2      4389 Libby Guiness            10 Waukesha South                 20:26.3  6:35 
      3      4057 Erin Sorg                11 Delavan-Darien                 20:30.4  6:37 
      4    2 4070 Madison Desing           09 East Troy                      20:52.3  6:44 
      5    3 4066 Rachel Bottum            10 East Troy                      20:54.3  6:44 
      6    4 4151 Allie Ganser             11 Jefferson                      20:58.5  6:46 
      7    5 4370 Anna Merten              10 Waukesha North                 21:02.6  6:47 
      8    6 4086 Madison Rosin            12 East Troy                      21:02.6  6:47 
      9    7 4346 Havilah Pfarr               Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:04.9  6:48 
     10    8 4214 Hannah Olenchek          09 Milwaukee King                 21:11.3  6:50 
     11    9 4036 Olivia Williams          09 Deerfield/Cambridge            21:17.7  6:52 
     12   10 4031 Reece Matheson           12 Deerfield/Cambridge            21:19.4  6:52 
     13   11 4218 Natalie Redding          10 Milwaukee King                 21:21.9  6:53 
     14   12 4289 Antonia Bartolotta       11 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:27.8  6:55 
     15   13 4367 Marleah Hilger           09 Waukesha North                 21:28.8  6:55 
     16   14 4156 Jessica Jurcek           11 Jefferson                      21:28.9  6:55 
     17   15 4027 Jessica Jacobs           12 Deerfield/Cambridge            21:31.4  6:56 
     18   16 3994 Zanzie Demco             11 Big Foot                       21:45.3  7:01 
     19   17 4295 Holly Pedersen           12 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:45.9  7:01 
     20   18 4026 Ashley Jacobs            10 Deerfield/Cambridge            21:46.0  7:01 
     21   19 4253 Katey Devine             12 New Berlin West                21:47.2  7:01 
     22   20 4296 Jackie Rosa              11 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:49.3  7:02 
     23   21 4203 Margaret Froh            09 Milwaukee King                 21:50.5  7:02 
     24   22 4266 Christa Modrow           12 New Berlin West                21:50.9  7:02 
     25   23 4085 Ella Rondeau             09 East Troy                      21:51.0  7:02 
     26   24 4263 Alexandra Maniscalco     12 New Berlin West                22:32.2  7:16 
     27      4317 Alexys Olsen             10 Parkview                       22:39.6  7:18 
     28   25 4030 Aurelia Lorvick          12 Deerfield/Cambridge            22:43.7  7:19 
     29   26 4082 Christina Nolting        09 East Troy                      22:44.7  7:20 
     30   27 4011 Charlotte Mueller        10 Clinton                        22:51.1  7:22 
     31   28 4198 Katia Carrasco           10 Milwaukee King                 22:52.8  7:22 
     32      4382 Elise Boudry             11 Waukesha South                 23:03.2  7:26 
     33      4313 Camryn Burtness          12 Parkview                       23:04.9  7:26 
     34   29 4064 Morgan Bartlett          10 East Troy                      23:08.1  7:27 
     35   30 4161 Callie Morrison          11 Jefferson                      23:10.6  7:28 
     36   31 4208 Celeste Gunderson        11 Milwaukee King                 23:18.9  7:31 
     37   32 4114 Gwen Richardson          09 Elkhorn Area                   23:18.9  7:31 
     38   33 4372 Kiara Ramirez            10 Waukesha North                 23:19.0  7:31 
     39   34 4006 Gracey Garner            09 Clinton                        23:19.9  7:31 
     40   35 4219 Nora Sankovitz           10 Milwaukee King                 23:20.0  7:31 
     41   36 4033 Lily Polasky             10 Deerfield/Cambridge            23:29.9  7:34 
     42   37 4187 Ella Quinn               12 Lake Mills                     23:33.0  7:35 
     43      4052 Edith Flores             12 Delavan-Darien                 23:33.3  7:35 
     44      4054 Katelyn Rosenow          11 Delavan-Darien                 23:36.7  7:36 
     45   38 4188 Lexy Topel               10 Lake Mills                     23:39.5  7:37 
     46   39 4181 Kayli Buchli             11 Lake Mills                     23:41.1  7:38 
     47   40 4341 Hannah Kirchhoff            Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:43.3  7:39 
     48   41 4260 Anna Klingbeil           12 New Berlin West                23:43.8  7:39 
     49      4397 Ashley Semington         12 Waukesha South                 23:44.3  7:39 
     50   42 4293 Morgan Landess           10 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:50.3  7:41 
     51   43 4199 Julianna Carroll         12 Milwaukee King                 24:00.3  7:44 
     52   44 4008 Jessica Jacobson         11 Clinton                        24:05.2  7:46 
     53   45 4115 Piper Sleider            09 Elkhorn Area                   24:05.3  7:46 
     54   46 4113 Alex Moreno              10 Elkhorn Area                   24:09.5  7:47 
     55   47 4116 Kassie Thompson          10 Elkhorn Area                   24:13.3  7:48 
     56   48 3992 Olivia Briggs            12 Big Foot                       24:35.5  7:55 
     57   49 4269 Molly Thomas             10 New Berlin West                24:39.1  7:57 
     58   50 4111 Alex Gonzalez            11 Elkhorn Area                   24:45.7  7:59 
     59   51 4336 Haddie Grinvalds            Stateline Home School EAGLES   24:48.3  8:00 
     60   52 4335 Clara Grinvalds          Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   24:49.3  8:00 
     61   53 4184 Mikayla Masching         12 Lake Mills                     24:51.0  8:00 
     62   54 4150 Lauren Bonofiglio        11 Jefferson                      24:57.7  8:03 
     63   55 4294 Hailey Lucht             10 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:00.8  8:04 
     8/25/2016  7:05PM
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     64      4391 Olivia Kopesky           10 Waukesha South                 25:05.5  8:05 
     65   56 4332 Emily Bartle             Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   25:07.7  8:06 
     66   57 4373 Caitlyn Roy              12 Waukesha North                 25:12.7  8:07 
     67   58 4028 Mia Knops                10 Deerfield/Cambridge            25:15.8  8:08 
     68   59 4182 Emma Evenson             11 Lake Mills                     25:17.8  8:09 
     69   60 4154 Helen Gittrich           12 Jefferson                      25:31.9  8:14 
     70   61 4183 Olivia Link              12 Lake Mills                     25:33.1  8:14 
     71   62 4339 Gloria Heiss             So Stateline Home School EAGLES   25:40.0  8:16 
     72   63 4009 Cora Laatz               10 Clinton                        25:44.5  8:18 
     73   64 4265 Lauren Meyers            11 New Berlin West                25:47.1  8:18 
     74   65 4090 Heather Vivian           12 East Troy                      25:47.9  8:19 
     75   66 4159 Emily Messer             11 Jefferson                      25:51.0  8:20 
     76   67 4112 Elizabeth Gottschalk     11 Elkhorn Area                   25:57.2  8:22 
     77   68 4366 Kalin Handley            12 Waukesha North                 25:58.1  8:22 
     78   69 4000 Kelsey Beaumont          09 Clinton                        26:05.6  8:24 
     79      4314 Miranda Connell          12 Parkview                       26:07.6  8:25 
     80   70 3995 Samantha Eichmann        09 Big Foot                       26:53.7  8:40 
     81   71 4180 Emily Anderson           12 Lake Mills                     27:03.0  8:43 
     82   72 4364 Alexis Butts             12 Waukesha North                 27:11.0  8:45 
     83   73 4256 Kathryn Goodspeed        12 New Berlin West                27:16.7  8:47 
     84   74 4005 Abby Garner              11 Clinton                        28:04.9  9:03 
     85   75 4290 Erin Dunn                11 Palmyra-Eagle                  28:17.4  9:07 
     86   76 4368 Rebekah Janssen          12 Waukesha North                 30:29.0  9:49 
     87   77 3993 Isabel Chisamore         09 Big Foot                       31:29.8 10:09 
     88   78 3996 Maya Torrez              09 Big Foot                       31:30.1 10:09 
     8/25/2016  7:05PM
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    60  East Troy                             (21:29.0  107:24.9 1:52.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Madison Desing            09 20:52.3
  2      3  Rachel Bottum             10 20:54.3
  3      6  Madison Rosin             12 21:02.6
  4     23  Ella Rondeau              09 21:51.0
  5     26  Christina Nolting         09 22:44.7
  6   ( 29) Morgan Bartlett           10 23:08.1
  7   ( 65) Heather Vivian            12 25:47.9
  
  2.    77  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (21:43.7  108:38.2 1:26.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Olivia Williams           09 21:17.7
  2     10  Reece Matheson            12 21:19.4
  3     15  Jessica Jacobs            12 21:31.4
  4     18  Ashley Jacobs             10 21:46.0
  5     25  Aurelia Lorvick           12 22:43.7
  6   ( 36) Lily Polasky              10 23:29.9
  7   ( 58) Mia Knops                 10 25:15.8
  
  3.    99  Milwaukee King                        (22:07.1  110:35.4 2:07.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Hannah Olenchek           09 21:11.3
  2     11  Natalie Redding           10 21:21.9
  3     21  Margaret Froh             09 21:50.5
  4     28  Katia Carrasco            10 22:52.8
  5     31  Celeste Gunderson         11 23:18.9
  6   ( 35) Nora Sankovitz            10 23:20.0
  7   ( 43) Julianna Carroll          12 24:00.3
  
  4.   103  Jefferson                             (22:08.8  110:44.0 4:49.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Mariah Linse              10 20:08.3
  2      4  Allie Ganser              11 20:58.5
  3     14  Jessica Jurcek            11 21:28.9
  4     30  Callie Morrison           11 23:10.6
  5     54  Lauren Bonofiglio         11 24:57.7
  6   ( 60) Helen Gittrich            12 25:31.9
  7   ( 66) Emily Messer              11 25:51.0
  
  5.   146  Palmyra-Eagle                         (22:46.9  113:54.1 3:33.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Antonia Bartolotta        11 21:27.8
  2     17  Holly Pedersen            12 21:45.9
  3     20  Jackie Rosa               11 21:49.3
  4     42  Morgan Landess            10 23:50.3
  5     55  Hailey Lucht              10 25:00.8
  6   ( 75) Erin Dunn                 11 28:17.4
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  6.   155  New Berlin West                       (22:54.7  114:33.2 2:51.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Katey Devine              12 21:47.2
  2     22  Christa Modrow            12 21:50.9
  3     24  Alexandra Maniscalco      12 22:32.2
  4     41  Anna Klingbeil            12 23:43.8
  5     49  Molly Thomas              10 24:39.1
  6   ( 64) Lauren Meyers             11 25:47.1
  7   ( 73) Kathryn Goodspeed         12 27:16.7
  
  7.   176  Waukesha North                        (23:24.3  117:01.2 4:55.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Anna Merten               10 21:02.6
  2     13  Marleah Hilger            09 21:28.8
  3     33  Kiara Ramirez             10 23:19.0
  4     57  Caitlyn Roy               12 25:12.7
  5     68  Kalin Handley             12 25:58.1
  6   ( 72) Alexis Butts              12 27:11.0
  7   ( 76) Rebekah Janssen           12 30:29.0
  
  8.   206  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (23:54.7  119:33.5 4:02.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Havilah Pfarr                21:04.9
  2     40  Hannah Kirchhoff             23:43.3
  3     51  Haddie Grinvalds             24:48.3
  4     52  Clara Grinvalds           Jr 24:49.3
  5     56  Emily Bartle              Sr 25:07.7
  6   ( 62) Gloria Heiss              So 25:40.0
  
  9.   220  Elkhorn Area                          (24:06.6  120:32.7 1:26.8)
====================================================
  1     32  Gwen Richardson           09 23:18.9
  2     45  Piper Sleider             09 24:05.3
  3     46  Alex Moreno               10 24:09.5
  4     47  Kassie Thompson           10 24:13.3
  5     50  Alex Gonzalez             11 24:45.7
  6   ( 67) Elizabeth Gottschalk      11 25:57.2
  
 10.   226  Lake Mills                            (24:12.5  121:02.4 1:44.8)
====================================================
  1     37  Ella Quinn                12 23:33.0
  2     38  Lexy Topel                10 23:39.5
  3     39  Kayli Buchli              11 23:41.1
  4     53  Mikayla Masching          12 24:51.0
  5     59  Emma Evenson              11 25:17.8
  6   ( 61) Olivia Link               12 25:33.1
  7   ( 71) Emily Anderson            12 27:03.0
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 11.   237  Clinton                               (24:25.3  122:06.3 3:14.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Charlotte Mueller         10 22:51.1
  2     34  Gracey Garner             09 23:19.9
  3     44  Jessica Jacobson          11 24:05.2
  4     63  Cora Laatz                10 25:44.5
  5     69  Kelsey Beaumont           09 26:05.6
  6   ( 74) Abby Garner               11 28:04.9
  
 12.   289  Big Foot                              (27:14.9  136:14.4 9:44.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Zanzie Demco              11 21:45.3
  2     48  Olivia Briggs             12 24:35.5
  3     70  Samantha Eichmann         09 26:53.7
  4     77  Isabel Chisamore          09 31:29.8
  5     78  Maya Torrez               09 31:30.1



                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4076 Brianna Fridey           12 East Troy                      24:09.2  7:47 
      2    2 4024 Nicole Glesinger         10 Deerfield/Cambridge            24:23.4  7:52 
      3      4139 Alison Treichel          11 Holy Family                    24:34.1  7:55 
      4    3 4197 Mallory Bree             11 Milwaukee King                 24:36.0  7:56 
      5    4 4254 Brynn Flanders           09 New Berlin West                24:42.4  7:58 
      6    5 4155 Emily Hottinger          11 Jefferson                      24:46.9  7:59 
      7    6 4262 Grace Lopez              10 New Berlin West                24:49.3  8:00 
      8    7 4392 Isabel Ochoa             12 Waukesha South                 24:56.1  8:02 
      9    8 4202 Olivia Felix             11 Milwaukee King                 24:56.7  8:02 
     10    9 4222 Grace Sullivan-Konyn     11 Milwaukee King                 24:57.5  8:02 
     11   10 4163 Katelyn Worzalla         10 Jefferson                      25:05.3  8:05 
     12   11 4211 Erika McCoy              12 Milwaukee King                 25:06.9  8:06 
     13   12 4023 Alexis Frey              12 Deerfield/Cambridge            25:09.6  8:06 
     14   13 4196 Sophia Anger             09 Milwaukee King                 25:10.6  8:07 
     15   14 4384 Hannah Niebler           11 Waukesha South                 25:27.6  8:12 
     16   15 4388 Cecilia Gottschalk       10 Waukesha South                 25:33.2  8:14 
     17   16 4264 Rebecca Martin           12 New Berlin West                25:35.9  8:15 
     18   17 4081 Kaylee McFarland         10 East Troy                      25:36.6  8:15 
     19   18 4378 Natalie Tripp            11 Waukesha North                 25:41.9  8:17 
     20   19 4343 Emma Krug                   Stateline Home School EAGLES   25:54.1  8:21 
     21   20 4374 Alma Sandoval            09 Waukesha North                 25:57.1  8:22 
     22   21 4080 Olivia Marsh             10 East Troy                      26:02.8  8:24 
     23   22 4083 Madeline Otto            09 East Troy                      26:05.7  8:24 
     24   23 4200 Ariana Catral            10 Milwaukee King                 26:11.9  8:26 
     25   24 4383 Amy Burner               11 Waukesha South                 26:14.8  8:27 
     26   25 4338 Alayna Hegle                Stateline Home School EAGLES   26:20.4  8:29 
     27   26 4394 Bailey Rasmussen         12 Waukesha South                 26:22.3  8:30 
     28   27 4032 Aubrey Pero              09 Deerfield/Cambridge            26:26.5  8:31 
     29   28 4371 Bailee Peters            12 Waukesha North                 26:41.0  8:36 
     30   29 4157 Madalyn Kawleski         11 Jefferson                      26:50.1  8:39 
     31   30 4075 Kelly Flynn              11 East Troy                      26:51.5  8:39 
     32   31 4077 Emma Harris              10 East Troy                      26:51.8  8:39 
     33   32 4084 Sydney Probst            12 East Troy                      26:53.9  8:40 
     34   33 4162 Rachael Neitzel          10 Jefferson                      27:04.8  8:43 
     35   34 4393 Jessica Prater           10 Waukesha South                 27:13.4  8:46 
     36   35 4255 Jackie Gerovac           10 New Berlin West                27:15.1  8:47 
     37   36 4160 Marnie Monogue           12 Jefferson                      27:16.3  8:47 
     38   37 4376 Jordan Skoluda           09 Waukesha North                 27:17.6  8:48 
     39   38 4395 Sydney Sayles            12 Waukesha South                 27:20.3  8:48 
     40   39 4021 Megan Bolger             09 Deerfield/Cambridge            27:24.2  8:50 
     41   40 4369 Sabrina Kosiboski        10 Waukesha North                 27:35.1  8:53 
     42   41 4217 Estella Ramirez          09 Milwaukee King                 27:38.2  8:54 
     43      4138 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family                    27:44.4  8:56 
     44      4379 Anna Allen               12 Waukesha South                 27:46.1  8:57 
     45      4213 Fatima Odum              11 Milwaukee King                 27:52.5  8:59 
     46      4055 Alexia Salinas           11 Delavan-Darien                 27:56.9  9:00 
     47   42 4363 Abby Bralick             12 Waukesha North                 28:01.5  9:02 
     48      4089 Joy Salentine            11 East Troy                      28:05.0  9:03 
     49   43 4261 Lauren Kunz              11 New Berlin West                28:14.4  9:06 
     50      4390 Zoe Herring              11 Waukesha South                 28:17.4  9:07 
     51   44 4377 Lilly Thielitz           11 Waukesha North                 28:19.5  9:08 
     52      4381 Emily Blunt              12 Waukesha South                 28:23.2  9:09 
     53   45 4149 Allison Beirl            11 Jefferson                      28:25.0  9:09 
     54   46 4345 Annie Perdue             Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   28:25.6  9:09 
     55   47 4251 Callie Broaddrick        09 New Berlin West                28:32.9  9:12 
     56      4387 Hadey Gorostieta         12 Waukesha South                 28:40.4  9:14 
     57   48 4252 Kat Burkhardt            09 New Berlin West                28:42.1  9:15 
     58      4258 Emily Howell             09 New Berlin West                28:44.9  9:16 
     59   49 4029 Rachel Kornelsen         09 Deerfield/Cambridge            28:45.1  9:16 
     60      4078 Lauren Hunter            11 East Troy                      28:47.3  9:16 
     61      4063 Hannah Avendano          11 East Troy                      28:58.4  9:20 
     62      4249 Kodi Bengston            09 New Berlin West                29:00.3  9:21 
     63      4088 Heather Ruszkiewicz      11 East Troy                      29:20.8  9:27 
     8/25/2016  7:05PM
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     64      4215 Karinna Piwek            10 Milwaukee King                 29:23.4  9:28 
     65      4396 MacKenzie Schmitt        11 Waukesha South                 29:25.7  9:29 
     66      4385 Shelby Smith             12 Waukesha South                 29:30.9  9:30 
     67   50 4153 Carly Gittrich           11 Jefferson                      29:31.6  9:31 
     68      4316 Kristine Mumm            10 Parkview                       29:55.3  9:38 
     69   51 4342 Brenna Krug              Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   29:58.7  9:39 
     70      4074 Michaela Evans           12 East Troy                      30:02.8  9:41 
     71      4375 Natalie Schumacher       10 Waukesha North                 30:09.1  9:43 
     72   52 4022 Grace Carpenter          12 Deerfield/Cambridge            30:11.3  9:43 
     73   53 4012 Mandi Shallenberger      09 Clinton                        30:11.7  9:44 
     74      4291 Ella Jonas               11 Palmyra-Eagle                  30:19.6  9:46 
     75   54 4020 Ashlyn Bolger            11 Deerfield/Cambridge            30:20.0  9:46 
     76   55 4004 Maddie Diderich          10 Clinton                        30:22.1  9:47 
     77      4201 Zoe Elko                 09 Milwaukee King                 30:23.1  9:47 
     78      4257 Melissa Grusczynski      11 New Berlin West                30:23.9  9:48 
     79      4071 Emerson Dignan           12 East Troy                      30:29.2  9:49 
     80   56 4010 Olivia McDonald          09 Clinton                        30:48.9  9:56 
     81      4209 Ayan Hassan              10 Milwaukee King                 31:00.5  9:59 
     82      4221 Sophia Stezala           10 Milwaukee King                 31:22.4 10:06 
     83      4315 Holly Hunt               10 Parkview                       31:25.7 10:07 
     84      4056 Madelyn Seuser           11 Delavan-Darien                 31:26.2 10:08 
     85      4087 Kinston Rought           10 East Troy                      31:34.1 10:10 
     86      4267 Rose Riedmaier           09 New Berlin West                31:35.9 10:11 
     87      4185 Annabell Miklavcic       11 Lake Mills                     31:36.3 10:11 
     88      4271 Lindsey Wentz            09 New Berlin West                31:54.2 10:17 
     89      4025 Camryn Harrison          12 Deerfield/Cambridge            31:58.0 10:18 
     90      4250 Aimee Broaddrick         09 New Berlin West                32:10.0 10:22 
     91      4137 Josie Ruth               09 Holy Family                    32:31.3 10:29 
     92      4223 Nia Twaddle              09 Milwaukee King                 33:06.1 10:40 
     93      4216 Margaret Priester        09 Milwaukee King                 33:15.9 10:43 
     94      4362 Catie Bartnikowski       10 Waukesha North                 33:39.1 10:50 
     95      4270 Hannah Wagner            12 New Berlin West                33:41.4 10:51 
     96      4207 Barbara Groeschl         09 Milwaukee King                 33:41.4 10:51 
     97   57 4002 Afton Christofferson     09 Clinton                        34:19.8 11:03 
     98      4068 Sophia Calcaterra        10 East Troy                      34:37.8 11:09 
     99   58 4337 Abri Hegle                  Stateline Home School EAGLES   34:42.1 11:11 
    100      4152 Reese Gee                09 Jefferson                      34:45.0 11:12 
    101      4065 Sophie Bennett           09 East Troy                      35:02.5 11:17 
    102   59 4001 Mallory Birkholz         09 Clinton                        35:03.9 11:18 
    103      4205 Rakya Graham             09 Milwaukee King                 36:05.3 11:37 
    104      4073 Emily Erman              09 East Troy                      36:05.5 11:37 
    105   60 4007 Isabella Howard          11 Clinton                        36:07.6 11:38 
    106      4067 Anna Bower               11 East Troy                      36:15.3 11:41 
    107      4206 Cyan Green               10 Milwaukee King                 37:19.8 12:01 
    108      4079 Gabby Kapelka            12 East Troy                      37:28.9 12:04 
    109   61 4333 Lauren Boyer                Stateline Home School EAGLES   37:33.1 12:06 
    110      4136 Julia Kloess             12 Holy Family                    38:27.6 12:23 
    111      4220 Faith Shelton            10 Milwaukee King                 44:14.9 14:15 
     8/25/2016  7:05PM
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  1.    44  Milwaukee King                        (24:57.6  124:47.7 0:34.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Mallory Bree              11 24:36.0
  2      8  Olivia Felix              11 24:56.7
  3      9  Grace Sullivan-Konyn      11 24:57.5
  4     11  Erika McCoy               12 25:06.9
  5     13  Sophia Anger              09 25:10.6
  6   ( 23) Ariana Catral             10 26:11.9
  7   ( 41) Estella Ramirez           09 27:38.2
  
  2.    86  Waukesha South                        (25:42.8  128:34.0 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Isabel Ochoa              12 24:56.1
  2     14  Hannah Niebler            11 25:27.6
  3     15  Cecilia Gottschalk        10 25:33.2
  4     24  Amy Burner                11 26:14.8
  5     26  Bailey Rasmussen          12 26:22.3
  6   ( 34) Jessica Prater            10 27:13.4
  7   ( 38) Sydney Sayles             12 27:20.3
  
  3.    91  East Troy                             (25:45.2  128:45.8 2:42.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Brianna Fridey            12 24:09.2
  2     17  Kaylee McFarland          10 25:36.6
  3     21  Olivia Marsh              10 26:02.8
  4     22  Madeline Otto             09 26:05.7
  5     30  Kelly Flynn               11 26:51.5
  6   ( 31) Emma Harris               10 26:51.8
  7   ( 32) Sydney Probst             12 26:53.9
  
  4.   104  New Berlin West                       (26:07.5  130:37.1 3:32.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Brynn Flanders            09 24:42.4
  2      6  Grace Lopez               10 24:49.3
  3     16  Rebecca Martin            12 25:35.9
  4     35  Jackie Gerovac            10 27:15.1
  5     43  Lauren Kunz               11 28:14.4
  6   ( 47) Callie Broaddrick         09 28:32.9
  7   ( 48) Kat Burkhardt             09 28:42.1
  
  5.   113  Jefferson                             (26:12.7  131:03.4 2:29.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Emily Hottinger           11 24:46.9
  2     10  Katelyn Worzalla          10 25:05.3
  3     29  Madalyn Kawleski          11 26:50.1
  4     33  Rachael Neitzel           10 27:04.8
  5     36  Marnie Monogue            12 27:16.3
  6   ( 45) Allison Beirl             11 28:25.0
  7   ( 50) Carly Gittrich            11 29:31.6
  
  6.   129  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (26:25.8  132:08.8 4:21.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Nicole Glesinger          10 24:23.4
  2     12  Alexis Frey               12 25:09.6
  3     27  Aubrey Pero               09 26:26.5
  4     39  Megan Bolger              09 27:24.2
  5     49  Rachel Kornelsen          09 28:45.1
  6   ( 52) Grace Carpenter           12 30:11.3
  7   ( 54) Ashlyn Bolger             11 30:20.0



        
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   143  Waukesha North                        (26:38.6  133:12.7 1:53.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Natalie Tripp             11 25:41.9
  2     20  Alma Sandoval             09 25:57.1
  3     28  Bailee Peters             12 26:41.0
  4     37  Jordan Skoluda            09 27:17.6
  5     40  Sabrina Kosiboski         10 27:35.1
  6   ( 42) Abby Bralick              12 28:01.5
  7   ( 44) Lilly Thielitz            11 28:19.5
  
  8.   199  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (29:04.2  145:20.9 8:48.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Emma Krug                    25:54.1
  2     25  Alayna Hegle                 26:20.4
  3     46  Annie Perdue              Sr 28:25.6
  4     51  Brenna Krug               Sr 29:58.7
  5     58  Abri Hegle                   34:42.1
  6   ( 61) Lauren Boyer                 37:33.1
  
  9.   280  Clinton                               (32:09.3  160:46.4 4:52.2)
====================================================
  1     53  Mandi Shallenberger       09 30:11.7
  2     55  Maddie Diderich           10 30:22.1
  3     56  Olivia McDonald           09 30:48.9
  4     57  Afton Christofferson      09 34:19.8
  5     59  Mallory Birkholz          09 35:03.9
  6   ( 60) Isabella Howard           11 36:07.6


